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No.

–

110

110A

111

113

–

–

–

–

–

–

100

101

102

104

–

–

Ref Part No.

HIN-8114T5

HIN-9671

HIN-9672

50A18BA1012

44-HIN-5979

DIN9680T

DIN9680

50A18BA1012

44HIN5979

WIN9677

HIN-7876T

HIN-7876

WIN-9556

2-8277B1

2872B1

WIN-9555

WIN9678

Description

PISTON COMPLETE

PISTON FR. HALF

PISTON OUTER HALF

RING PISTON

RING WEARING

ALTERNATE TO ABOVE FORGED

PISTON COMPLETE

PISTON

RING PISTON

RING WEARING

COLLAR PISTON

ROD PISTON - COMPL.

ROD-PISTON

NUT-PISTON

NUT-XHEAD

WASHER STAR X HEAD

WASHER-PISTON NUT

OR

WASHER-PISTON NUT

QTY

–

1

1

2

1

–

1

2

1

1

–

1

1

1

1

1

1
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