



All manufacturer's names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers. Since Approvement are made from time to time, the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice.



6. PISTON LP 16" - MODEL 16 & 9B X 7 IHE NL

No.	Description	Ref Part No.	QTY
_	PISTON COMPLETE	HIN-8114T5	_
110	PISTON FR. HALF	HIN-9671	1
110A	PISTON OUTER HALF	HIN-9672	1
111	RING PISTON	50A18BA1012	2
113	RING WEARING	44-HIN-5979	1
	ALTERNATE TO ABOVE FORGED		
_	PISTON COMPLETE	DIN9680T	_
_	PISTON	DIN9680	1
_	RING PISTON	50A18BA1012	2
_	RING WEARING	44HIN5979	1
_	COLLAR PISTON	WIN9677	1
_	ROD PISTON - COMPL.	HIN-7876T	_
100	ROD-PISTON	HIN-7876	1
101	NUT-PISTON	WIN-9556	1
102	NUT-XHEAD	2-8277B1	1
104	WASHER STAR X HEAD	2872B1	1
_	WASHER-PISTON NUT	WIN-9555	1
	OR		
	WASHER-PISTON NUT	WIN9678	1